EMA

DORREN

SUNDET Glas

Lackering

ﬂ Laskista

Troskel

Karm

KYM (10x21)

A/B-matt
Storlekar Lager

Min-Max

ll U-vdarde

Ljudvarde

Insida

2-glas Klarglas Energi
Vitmdlad Standardvit*
ASSA 2002

25mm hog, ek/alu
Kvistfri furu, 42x105mm
990x2088mm

62/22mm

7-12x18-23
09
Rw 28dB*

Slat

*Bruten vit, gj kritvit. Se férgkarta p& wk-byggtorg.se

**Uppskattat, e testat

Genomskdrning Gdangjérn 3248-110



